Cleveland Cable Company
www.clevelandcable.com | sales@clevelandcable.com
For more information contact:
01642 241 133
APPLICATION
Flexible 900C EPR cable with high resistance to
mechanical stress. Able to withstand water and  weather.
For use on Work sites, mobile power supplies, ports and

  3184EF2/5 2.5 50/0.25 4 0.9 1.8 12.1 13.6 290 36.3 40.8
  3185EF2/5 2.5 50/0.25 5 0.9 1.9 13.3 14.8 345 39.9 44.4
3180/19EF2/5 2.5 49/0.24 19 0.9 2.88 23.9 26.9 1030 71.7 80.07
     3181EF4 4 50/0.25 1 1 1.5 7.2 8.4 99 21.6 25.2
    3182EF4 4 56/0.30 2 1 1.8 11.8 13.3 257 35.4 39.9
    3183EF4 4 56/0.30 3 1 1.9 12.7 14.2 310 38.1 42.6
    3184EF4 4 56/0.30 4 1 2 14 15.5 395 42 46.5
    3185EF4 4 56/0.30 5 1 2.2 15.6 17.1 485 46.8 51.3
    3187EF4 4 56/0.30 7 1 2.4 19.8 24.4 773 59.4 73.2
    6381EF6 6 84/0.30 1 1 1.6 7.9 9.1 130 23.7 27.3
    6382EF6 6 84/0.30 2 1 2 13.1 14.8 350 39.3 44.4
    6383EF6 6 84/0.30 3 1 2.1 14.1 16.1 495 42.3 48.3
    6384EF6 6 84/0.30 4 1 2.3 15.7 17.4 610 47.1 52.2
    6385EF6 6 84/0.30 5 1 2.5 17.5 19.2 760 52.5 57.6
    6387EF6 6 84/0.30 7 1 2.8 21.6 26.9 904 64.8 80.7
   6381EF10 10 80/0.40 1 1.2 1.8 9.5 10.7 230 28.5 32.1
   6383EF10 10 80/0.40 3 1.2 3.3 19.1 21.1 880 57.3 63.3
   6384EF10 10 80/0.40 4 1.2 3.4 20.9 23.4 1060 62.7 70.2
   6385EF10 10 80/0.40 5 1.2 3.6 22.9 25.9 1300 68.7 77.7
    6381EF16 16 126/0.40 1 1.2 1.9 10.8 12.3 320 43.2 49.2
   6382EF16 16 126/0.40 2 1.2 3.3 20.2 22.7 850 80.8 90.8
   6383EF16 16 126/0.40 3 1.2 3.5 21.8 24.3 1090 87.2 97.2
   6384EF16 16 126/0.40 4 1.2 3.6 23.8 26.3 1345 95.2 105.2
   6385EF16 16 126/0.40 5 1.2 3.9 26.4 29.4 1680 105.6 117.6
Cleveland Cable Company
www.clevelandcable.com | sales@clevelandcable.com
For more information contact:
01642 241 133

(MM)
OVERALL MEAN
DIAMETER
(MM) WEIGHT
(KG/KM)
BENDING RADIUS
(MM)
LOWER
LIMIT
UPPER
LIMIT
LOWER
LIMIT
UPPER
LIMIT
   6381EF25 25 196/0.40 1 1.4 2 12.7 14.2 450 50.8 56.8
   6382EF25 25 196/0.40 2 1.4 3.6 24.3 26.8 1210 97.2 107.2
   6383EF25 25 196/0.40 3 1.4 3.8 26.1 28.6 1394 104.4 114.4
   6384EF25 25 196/0.40 4 1.4 4.1 28.9 31.4 1995 115.6 125.6
   6385EF25 25 196/0.40 5 1.4 4.5 32 35 2470 128 140
   6381EF35 35 276/0.4 1 1.4 2.2 14.3 15.8 605 57.2 63.2
   6383EF35 35 276/0.40 3 1.4 3.8 29.3 31.8 1850 117.2 127.2
   6384EF35 35 276/0.40 4 1.4 4.1 32.5 35.5 2645 130 142
   6385EF35 35 276/0.40 5 1.4 4.4 35.7 38.7 2930 142.8 154.8
   6381EF50 50 396/0.40 1 1.6 2.4 16.5 18.1 825 66 72.4
   6383EF50 50 396/0.40 3 1.6 4.5 34.1 37.1 2890 136.4 148.4
   6384EF50 50 396/0.40 4 1.6 4.8 37.7 40.7 3635 150.8 162.8
   6385EF50 50 396/0.40 5 1.6 5.2 41.8 45.8 4450 167.2 183.2
  6381EF70 70 360/0.50 1 1.6 2.6 18.6 20.1 1090 74.4 80.4
   6383EF70 70 360/0.50 3 1.6 4.8 38.4 37.1 3850 153.6 148.4
   6384EF70 70 360/0.50 4 1.6 5.2 42.7 46.7 4830 170.8 186.8
   6385EF70 70 360/0.50 5 1.6 5.7 48.5 55 5938 194 220
   6381EF95 95 475/0.50 1 1.8 2.8 20.8 23.3 1405 83.2 93.2
   6383EF95 95 475/0.50 3 1.8 5.3 43.3 47.3 4185 173.2 189.2
   6384EF95 95 475/0.50 4 1.8 5.9 48.4 52.4 6320 194 209.6
   6385EF95 95 475/0.50 5 1.8 6.3 54 58 6695 216 232
  6381EF120 120 608/0.50 1 1.8 3 22.8 25.3 1745 91.2 101.2
  6383EF120 120 608/0.50 3 1.8 5.6 47.4 51.4 5080 189.6 205.6
  6384EF120 120 608/0.50 4 1.8 6 53 57 6500 212 228
  6385EF120 120 608/0.50 5 1.8 6.5 58 62 7542 232 248
  6381EF150 150 756/0.50 1 2 3.2 25.2 28 1824 100.8 112
  6383EF150 150 756/0.50 3 2 6 52 56.5 6267 208 226
  6384EF150 150 756/0.50 4 2 6.5 58 63.3 8031 232 253.2
   6381EF185 185 925/0.50 1 2.2 3.4 27.6 30.1 2202 110.4 120.4
  6383EF185 185 925/0.50 3 2.2 6.4 57 61 7661 228 244
  6384EF185 185 925/0.50 4 2.2 7 64 68 9830 256 272
  6381EF240 240 1221/0.50 1 2.4 3.5 30.6 33.6 2847 122.4 134.4
  6383EF240 240 1221/0.50 3 2.4 7.1 65 69 9692 260 276
 6384EF240 240 1221/0.50 4 2.4 7.7 72 76 12444 288 304
  6381EF300 300 1525/0.50 1 2.6 3.6 33.5 36.5 3495 134 167.6
  6381EF400 400 2257/0.50 1 2.6 3.9 37.4 40.4 4880 149.6 161.6
  6381EF500 500 1769/0.60 1 2.8 4.2 41.3 45.3 5301 165.2 181.2
  6381EF630 630 2257/0.60 1 2.8 4.5 47.5 51.5 7460 190 206
Cleveland Cable Company
www.clevelandcable.com | sales@clevelandcable.com
For more information contact:
01642 241 133